
DOMESTIC RECYCLING AND WASTE
YOUR CHRISTMAS COLLECTION CHANGES

District
Council

Malvern
Hills

We will collect up to 2 additional black sacks on W/C 1 January.

Merry 
Christmas 

and a 
Happy New 

Year!

   Monday 25 December  Saturday 23 December        Recycling

   Tuesday 26 December           Wednesday 27 December        Recycling    

   Wednesday 27 December  Thursday 28 December          Recycling

   Thursday 28 December  Friday 29 December        Recycling

   Friday 29 December  Saturday 30 December          Recycling

   Monday 1 January   Tuesday 2 January        General Waste

   Tuesday 2 January   Wednesday 3 January         General Waste

   Wednesday 3 January   Thursday 4 January          General Waste

   Thursday 4 January   Friday 5 January          General Waste 

   Friday 5 January     Saturday 6 January                     General Waste

   Monday 8 January   Collections return to normal   Recycling

      

Scheduled Day of Collection  Actual Collection Day           Waste Type


